UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | XCMK-HF Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 2
APPLICATION
The XCMK-HF cable may be laid indoor, outdoor, for fixed
installations on wall and on metallic structures. Direct

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 2 | technicalspecification
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
B1T030015/1.5 3 1.5/1.5 14 210
B1T030025/2.5 3 2.5/2.5 15 260
B1T030060/6 3 6/6 17 450
B1T03010/10 3 10/10 21 670
B1T03016/10 3 16/16 24 970
B1T03025/16 3 25/16 26 1330
B1T03035/16 3 35/16 28 1360
B1T03050/25 3 50/25 29 1860
B1T03070/35 3 70/35 33 2560
B1T03095/50 3 95/50 37 3440
B1T03120/70 3 120/70 39 4350
B1T03150/70 3 150/70 43 5150
B1T03185/95 3 185/95 48 6600
B1T03240/12 3 240/120 54 8450
B1T040015/1.5 4 1.5/1.5 14 240
B1T040025/2.5 4 2.5/2.5 15 300
B1T040060/6 4 6/6 19 530
B1T04010/10 4 10/10 23 810
B1T04016/10 4 16/16 26 1160
B1T04025/16 4 25/16 28 1600
B1T04035/16 4 35/16 30 1710
B1T04050/25 4 50/25 31 2340
B1T04070/35 4 70/35 35 3230
B1T04095/50 4 95/50 39 4360
B1T04120/70 4 120/70 43 5510
B1T04150/70 4 150/70 47 6650
B1T04185/95 4 185/95 54 8460
B1T04240/12 4 240/120 60 10960
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 NOMINAL CROSS  SECTIONAL AREA